

A.M. Communications Solutions, Inc.

DUNS: 047664995 | WOSB: W090132 | WBENC: 2005126170

GSA Contract: <u>47QSMA21D08NL</u> | NAICS Codes: 423450, 454390, 423490

www.amcomm.net

Overview

A.M. Communications Solutions, Inc. is a women-owned small business providing expertise in hospital-grade and commercial televisions, mounting solutions, nurse call, signal distribution, security cameras, and patient entertainment and education since 1999. Focusing on consultation, purchasing, installation, and servicing, A.M. Communications Solutions, Inc. offers exceptional pricing and customer service in an all-in-one approach.

Work with A.M. Communications Solutions, Inc. for our:

- Expertise in low-voltage television systems, as well as RF and IPTV headends.
- Comprehensive understanding of the technological needs of medical care facilities, ranging from dialysis centers to major hospital networks.
- Specialization in patient entertainment and education, in addition to an array of content providers.
- Commitment to constantly improving technologies, such as facility security systems and COVID-19 pandemic-response products.
- Highly collaborative approach to working with our vendors, especially our partners at PDi Communications Systems, Inc.
- Over twenty years of experience selling to government entities, including installation and servicing.

Certifications

- SBA-Certified Women-Owned Small Business
- Warranty Service Center for LG Corporation and PDi Communications Systems, Inc.
- LG Integrator (Purchasing, Installation, and Servicing)
- LG Pro:Centric Provider
- DIRECTV Commercial National Account Holder
- DISH Retailer
- National Women's Business Enterprise Certification (WBENC)
- Verified Small Diverse Business with PA Department of General Services BDISBO

Past Performance

- Contract-holder with the General Services Administration since 2000 (renewed in 2020). Long-term supplier and servicer of Veteran Affairs hospitals, including Brockton, MA, and Rocky Hill, CT
- Provider of comprehensive service contracts, including with Howard University Hospital
- Completed 150 installations at American Renal Association facilities in the last six years
- "Million Dollar Club" sales recognition from PDi Communications Systems, Inc.
- "Platinum Club" sales recognition from LG Corporation

Contact Information

A.M. Communications Solutions, Inc.

1 N. Main Street Dover, PA 17315 Phone: 717-292-4220 or 877-263-9911 (Toll free)

Website: www.amcomm.net

Email: Marcy Grambo (<u>mgrambo@amcomm.net</u>)

Michele Griffin (<u>mgriffin@amcomm.net</u>)